Model. AXMCLS45N
Ceiling Switch 45 DP/Neon - ASTA
Features & Benefits
Safety Information
   IMPORTANT - Before undertaking any work on or maintenance of fitting:-
Switch off power supply and allow sufficient time to cool before handling
Do not dispose of decommissioned fitting in household waste
Dispose of fitting in the appropriate section of your local civic amenity site or recycling centre only
Technical Specifications
General Information
Colour/Finish White
Dimensions (mm) 86 x 86 x 13mm
Front Plate Depth (mm) 13mm
Fixing Centre (mm) 60.3mm
Minimum Box Depth (mm) 25mm
Electrical
Rated Operating Voltage (v) 250v
Terminal Capacity (mm²) 2 x 4mm²
Number Earth Terminals 2
Rated Load Capacity (Amps) 45A
Frequency (Hz) 50/60Hz
Number Poles 1 (double)
Kite Mark / ASTA ASTA (lic. 921)
Performance Data
Switch (1 / 2) etc 1 Gang (Pull-cord)
Construction
Body Urea Formaldehyde
Weight 148g
Warranty (Years) 25
Other
Indicator complies with IEC-16th wiring regulations
3mm contact gap when in off position
Terminal Capacity - 1 x 16mm²
Maximum Depth - Metal/Plastic/PVC Box - 35mm
Rear projection 20mm approx.
Neon indicator & mechanical pull on/off identification
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
44-48 Freshwater Road, Dagenham, Essex RM8 1RX
Telephone. 020 8503 8500 - Fax. 020 8503 8900
Email. info@cedelectrical.co.uk - Website. http://www.cedelectrical.co.uk